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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #19139

Division: 16UB 2ND WEST1

Date: Monday, January 1, 1900

Home: 08 (16U) CISC GC Blue

08

012
013
019
022
027
003
037
038
004
043
005
058
059
066
074
077
008
099

Field:

Time: 12:00 AM

Away: 08 (16U) FCA Monaco

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(16U) CISC GC Blue 08 (16U) FCA Monaco
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Zacharie Berhe 001 Connor Knuettel
Josiah Hooker 010 Casey Niekro
David Herrera 011 Landon Zwolinski
Jackson Bryant 013 Ashton Bird
Benjamin Kelly 014 William Harris
Saliou Diouf 017 Carlos Bujalance
Anthony Maldonado 021 Conor McNeil
McKinley Richardson 003 Connelly Greene
Landon Winck 004 Cody Mathon
Christian Mayhall 070 James Vale
Lawson Rogers 071 Jacob Philip
Abram Padilla 008 Ethan Hicks
Kyle Rader 081 Daniel Schmitt
Noah Tabor 009 Ryan Hernandez
Justin Wilcher 098 Quinn Hutton
Maximiliano Rodriguez
Dirk Leibacher
Jacob Ledwak
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




